CANDIDO MOTA - SP

GIGANTE VERMELHO - 2016
182 ETAPA CRP

CLASSIFICACAO DAS BOIADAS

QTDE

TROPEIRO

MEDIA QUINTA

MEDIA SEXTA

MEDIA SABADO

MEDIA
DOMINGO

1° |CIA CALIFORNIA 41,58 44,29 43,63 44,00
2° |CIA W.PERES 41,75 43,70 41,21 43,75
3° |CIA MOLEZAN 41,79 43,40 41,35 43,25
4° |CIA MAXIMUS 42,83 41,58 41,00 43,60
5° |CIA EURIPINHO SOLO 39,88 43,11 42,30 42,50
6° |CIA MADRUGADA 39,93 40,04 40,75 42,94

MEDIA GERAL

43,37

42,60

42,45

42,25

41,95

40,91

PREMIACAO

2000,00

800,00

1200,00

700,00

300,00

0,00




